Starbuzz - £20

LOVE 66

SKITTLES

FROZEN APPLE
IRON BRU

FROZEN BLUEBERRY
FROZEN RASPBERRY

FI1Z7Y COLA BOTTLES

PINK LEMONADE
FROZEN LEMON
BLUE MIST
FROZEN MANGO
RUBICON LYCHEE
PAAN

Al-T'akher - £20

DOUBLE APPLE
GRAPE
MINT
WATERMELON
ORANGE
LEMON

Avalanche - £20

CUBAN MOJITO
FROZEN LIME

Dark I.eal - £30

CANE MINT
LEMON BLAST

L O

Savacco - £20

PASSIONOVA BLUEPRINT
MAGNA CARTA
FROZEN SMURF
SWISH

PICASSO

Extras

ICE PIPE

RE-HEAD AL-FAKHER
RE-HEAD STARBUZZ
RE-HEAD SAVACCO
RE-HEAD AVALANCHE

PLEASE NOTE IT IS STRICTLY ONE SHISHA BETWEEN TWO PEOPLE

G6 ON THE ROCKS
PURPLE RAIN

BLACK MAMBA
MELLOW HAZE

€3

€14
€14
€14
€14

G E

I'resh Juices - £5.95

FRESH ORANGE JUICE
FRESH LEMONADE
FRESH MANGO JUICE
FRESH STRAWBERRY JUICE

Mojitos - £5.95

STRAWBERRY MOJITO
BLUE LAGOON MOJITO
CLASSIC VIRGIN MOJITO
MANGO MOJITO
PASSION MOJITO
RED BULL MOJITO
PINA COLADA

Hot Drinks - £2.50

MINT TEA
ENGLISH TEA
GREEN TEA
DOODH PATTI

Tea Pots - £.6

MINT TEA POT
ENGLISH TEA POT
GREEN TEA POT
DOODH PATTI POT

Soft Drinks - £1.50

RUBICON MANGO
RUBICON PASSION
BARR COLA

BARR CHERRYADE
BARR PINEAPPLE
WHITES LEMONADE

LUCOZADE ORANGE
IRN-BRU

TANGO APPLE
TANGO ORANGE
TANGO DARK BERRY
WATER

Glass Botes - £2.50

J]20

APPLE RASPBERRY / ORANGE PASSION

411

VYBZ / MIAMI BLUE / STRAWBERRY / COLA

Milkshakes - £5.95

MALTEASERS
OREO

MILKYBAR
JAMMY DODGERS
BISCOFF

FLAKE

FERRERO ROCHER
AERO MINT
GALAXY

MANGO
STRAWBERRY
BANANA



Starters

HALLOUMI FRIES
DYNAMITE CHICKEN
LOADED CHICKEN FRIES
LOADED BEEF FRIES
MIXED LOADED FRIES
CHICKEN TENDERS

SWEET POTATO FRIES
CHICKEN CHEESE BALLS (3)

SLOW COOKED BRAISED RIBS

Burgers

CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER

DYNAMITE BURGER
TOWER BURGER
SPICY DIP BURGER
1/4POUNDER BURGER
1/4 POUNDER WITH EGG
KAYA SMASH BURGER
VEGGIE BURGER
FISH BURGER

(ALL SERVED WITH FRIES)

Peri-Peri

1/4 CHICKEN

1/2 CHICKEN
FULL CHICKEN
PERI PERTI BURGER
PERI PERT WINGS
PERI PERT STRIPS

(SERVED WITH CHIPS OR RICE)
LEMON / MILD / MEDIUM / HOT)

£4.95
£4.95
£7.95
£8.95
£9.95
£4.95
£3.95
£6.95
£11.95

£7.95
£8.95
£8.95
£8.95
£6.95
£7.95
£8.95
£6.95
£6.95

£6.95
£9.95
£17.95
£8.95
£7.95
£7.95

MENU

Chicken Wings

BUFFALO WINGS £5.95
BANG BANG WINGS £5.95
CLASSIC WINGS £5.95
Wraps
SFC WRAP £6.95
HALOUMI WRAP £6.96
PERI PERI WRAP £6.95
Kids Meals
FISH FINGER., CHIPS & BEANS £5.95
CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS £5.95
6 NUGGETS & CHIPS £5.95
CHICKEN TENDERS AND CHIPS £6.95

Peri-Peri Platters

THE SINGLE PLATTER £€21.95
| FULL CHICKEN, 5 PERI WINGS , 5 PERI STRIPS, 2 LARCE SIDES
THE MEGA PLATTER £34.99
2 FULL CHICKEN. 5 WINGS. 5 STRIPS. 3 LARGE SIDES
LEMON / MILD / MEDIUM / HOT
Sides
CHIPS £2.50
PERI PERI CHIPS £3.00
CHEESY CHIPS £4.00
FRIED EGG €1.50
GRATED CHEESE €1.50
COLESLAW £3.00
MASH £3.00

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES PLEASE INFORM A STAFF

MEMBER BEFORE ORDERING.

Steaks
CHICKEN STEAK £21.95
FILLET MIGNON £34.95
RIB EYE £31.95
T BONE £31.95
LAMB STEAK £24.95

(PRIME BLACK ANGUS SERVED WITH A SIDE & A SAUCE)

Chel Specials

CHEESE FLAN, CHIPS AND BEANS £7.95

LASAGNE. CHIPS & BEANS £8.95
CHICKEN PIE., CHIPS & BEANS £8.95
Parmesan
CLASSIC PARMESAN £15.00
HOTSHOT PARMESAN £17.00

(SERVED WITH STEAK CHIPS AND COLESLAW)

Cakes

OLD SCHOOL SPRINKLE CAKE
SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESECAKE
MATILDA CHOCOLATE CAKE
STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE
FERRERO CHEESECAKE
STRAWBERRY JAM CAKE
RAINBOW CAKE

ICE CREAM / CUSTARD £1.50

£5.95
£7.95
£7.95
£6.95
£6.95
£5.95
£5.95

Walflles & Crepes

KINDER

OREO

LOTUS BISCOFF
STRAWBERRY DELIGHT
BANANA

MALTEASERS

£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95
£7.95

Cookie Dough - £7.95

MILK CHOCOLATE
WHITE CHOCOLATE
OREO
LOTUS BISCOFF
STRAWBERRY
KINDER
MALTEASERS

Gelato

HEAVENLY VANILLA
STRAWBERRY & CREAM
PISTACHIO
FERRERO ROCHER
MINT CHOC CHIP

1 SCOOP £2.95 2 SCOOPS £4.95

Chocolate Strawberry Fondue £5.95
Chocolate Brownie with Ice Cream £6.95



