

Starbuzz - £20

LOVE 66
SKITTLES
FROZEN APPLE
IRON BRU
FROZEN BLUEBERRY
FROZEN RASPBERRY
FIZZY COLA BOTTLES

PINK LEMONADE FROZEN LEMON BLUE MIST FROZEN MANGO RUBICON LYCHEE PAAN

Al-Fakher - £20

DOUBLE APPLE
GRAPE
MINT
WATERMELON
ORANGE
LEMON

Avalanche - £20

CUBAN MOJITO FROZEN LIME

Dark Leaf - £30

CANE MINT LEMON BLAST

Savacco - £20

PASSIONOVA MAGNA CARTA FROZEN SMURF SWISH PICASSO BLUEPRINT
G6 ON THE ROCKS
PURPLE RAIN
BLACK MAMBA
MELLOW HAZE



Extras

ICE PIPE	£3
RE-HEAD AL-FAKHER	£14
RE-HEAD STARBUZZ	£14
RE-HEAD SAVACCO	£14
RE-HEAD AVALANCHE	£14

Fresh Juices - £5.95

FRESH ORANGE JUICE
FRESH LEMONADE
FRESH MANGO JUICE
FRESH STRAWBERRY JUICE

Mojitos - £5.95

STRAWBERRY MOJITO
BLUE LAGOON MOJITO
CLASSIC VIRGIN MOJITO
MANGO MOJITO
PASSION MOJITO
RED BULL MOJITO
PINA COLADA

Hot Drinks - £2.50

MINT TEA
ENGLISH TEA
GREEN TEA
DOODH PATTI

Tea Pots - £6

MINT TEA POT ENGLISH TEA POT GREEN TEA POT DOODH PATTI POT



Soft Drinks - £1.50

RUBICON MANGO
RUBICON PASSION
BARR COLA
BARR CHERRYADE
BARR PINEAPPLE
WHITES LEMONADE

LUCOZADE ORANGE
IRN-BRU
TANGO APPLE
TANGO ORANGE
TANGO DARK BERRY
WATER

Glass Bottles - £2.50

J2O APPLE RASPBERRY / ORANGE PASSION 411

VYBZ / MIAMI BLUE / STRAWBERRY / COLA

Milkshakes - £5.95

MALTEASERS
OREO
MILKYBAR
JAMMY DODGERS
BISCOFF
FLAKE

FERRERO ROCHER
AERO MINT
GALAXY
MANGO
STRAWBERRY
BANANA

MENU

Starters		Chicken Wings		Steaks		Chef Specials	
HALLOUMI FRIES DYNAMITE CHICKEN LOADED CHICKEN FRIES LOADED BEEF FRIES	£4.95 £4.95 £7.95 £8.95	BUFFALO WINGS BANG BANG WINGS CLASSIC WINGS	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95	FILLET MIGNON RIB EYE	£21.95 £34.95 £31.95 £31.95	CHEESE FLAN, CHIPS AND BEANS £7.9 LASAGNE, CHIPS & BEANS £8.9 CHICKEN PIE, CHIPS & BEANS £8.9	95
MIXED LOADED FRIES £9.95 CHICKEN TENDERS £4.95		Wraps		LAMB STEAK (PRIME BLACK ANGUS SERVED WITH A SIDE &	£24.95	Parmesan	
SWEET POTATO FRIES CHICKEN CHEESE BALLS (3) SLOW COOKED BRAISED RIBS	£3.95 £6.95 £11.95	SFC WRAP HALOUMI WRAP PERI PERI WRAP	£6.95 £6.96 £6.95			CLASSIC PARMESAN £15. HOTSHOT PARMESAN £17. (SERVED WITH STEAK CHIPS AND COLESLAW)	
Burgers		Kids Meals		Cakes		Cookie Dough - £7.9	5
CLASSIC CHICKEN BURGER DYNAMITE BURGER TOWER BURGER SPICY DIP BURGER 1/4POUNDER BURGER 1/4 POUNDER WITH EGG KAYA SMASH BURGER VEGGIE BURGER FISH BURGER	£7.95 £8.95 £8.95 £8.95 £6.95 £7.95 £8.95 £6.95 £6.95	FISH FINGER, CHIPS & BEANS CHEESEBURGER & CHIPS 6 NUGGETS & CHIPS CHICKEN TENDERS AND CHIPS Peri-Peri Platte THE SINGLE PLATTER 1 FULL CHICKEN. 5 PERI WINGS. 5 PERI STRIPS. 2 LARGE SIDES THE MEGA PLATTER 2 FULL CHICKEN. 5 WINGS. 5 STRIPS. 3 LARGE SIDES	£5.95 £5.95 £5.95 £6.95 FS £21.95 £34.99	OLD SCHOOL SPRINKLE CAR SAN SEBASTIAN CHEESECAR MATILDA CHOCOLATE CAKE STRAWBERRY CHEESECAKE FERRERO CHEESECAKE STRAWBERRY JAM CAKE RAINBOW CAKE	£ £7.95 £ £7.95 £6.95 £5.95 £5.95	MILK CHOCOLATE WHITE CHOCOLATE OREO LOTUS BISCOFF STRAWBERRY KINDER	
(ALL SERVED WITH FRIES) Peri-Peri		LEMON / MILD / MEDIUM / HOT		Waffles & Cre	epes	Gelato	
1/2 CHICKEN FULL CHICKEN PERI PERI BURGER PERI PERI WINGS	£6.95 £9.95 £17.95 £8.95 £7.95 £7.95	Sides CHIPS PERI PERI CHIPS CHEESY CHIPS FRIED EGG GRATED CHEESE	£2.50 £3.00 £4.00 £1.50 £1.50	KINDER OREO LOTUS BISCOFF STRAWBERRY DELIGHT BANANA MALTEASERS	£7.9 £7.9 £7.9 £7.9 £7.9	5 STRAWBERRY & CREAM 5 PISTACHIO 5 FERRERO ROCHER 5 MINT CHOC CHIP	5

£3.00

£3.00

IF YOU HAVE ANY FOOD ALLERGIES OR INTOLERANCES PLEASE INFORM A STAFF MEMBER BEFORE ORDERING.

COLESLAW

MASH

(SERVED WITH CHIPS OR RICE) LEMON / MILD / MEDIUM / HOT)

Chocolate Strawberry Fondue £5.95 Chocolate Brownie with Ice Cream £6.95